38583 26723 WARR	Vol.m9 Page 2596
KNOW ALL MEN BY THESE PRESENTS, That	ADELLE ERLANDSON
ereinafter called the grantor, for the consideration her	reinafter stated, to grantor paid by
OREGON TECH FOUNDATION, INC., ar	n Oregon Corporation , hereinafter calle
	nto the said grantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assign
he certain real property, with the tenements, hereditam ituated in the County of <u>KLAMATH</u> and Sta	nents and appurtenances thereunto belonging or appertaining ate of Oregon, described as follows, to-wit:
SEE ATTACHED EXHIBIT "A"	
MOINTAN T	
"This instrument will not allow use of the property d	described in this instrument in violation of applicable land u
aws and regulations. Before signing or accepting this in check with the appropriate city or county planning depu	nstrument, the person acquiring fee title to the property shou partment to verify approved uses."
같은 : · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	월일 방법 방법 100 March 200 March 200 Barry 20
To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grante	tee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns forever.
s lawfully seized in fee simple and the above granted p	rantee and grantee's heirs, successors and assigns, that grante premises, free from all encumbrances except those o the land, if any, as the date of this deed
같은 방지로 넣는 것 같은 것이 가슴을 걸었다. 것이다.	and th es and every part and parcel thereof against the lawful claim
and demands of all persons whomsoever, except those of	claiming under the above described encumbrances.
The true and actual consideration paid for this tran	unsfer, stated in terms of dollars, is \$ OTHER THAN MONEY
However the actual consideration consists of occurated	sethesperrestverselussiseder remaind subidicistic subol
verte af the consideration lindicate which the faster	eschennensthesembolskeitenetapplicekleschenkleherdelete
Sec.QRSD830380xx	
In construing this deed and where the context so re	requires, the singular includes the plural and all grammatic
changes shall be implied to make the provisions hereof	
In Witness Whereof the grantor has executed this in	instrument this <u>12</u> day of <u>December</u> , 19 <u>91</u>
f a corporate grantor it has caused its name to be sign	ned and seal affixed by its officers, duly authorized thereto
order of its board of directors.	
nuer of its oburu of uncerors.	I delle Marina
CTUTE OF ORECOM	ADELLE ERLANDSON
STATE OF OREGON,)	RULIUL ERERNDOON
County of <u>Klamath</u>) ss. December 12 10 91	<u>a na manana any kaodim-paositra dia dia dia dia dia dia dia dia dia di</u>
<u></u>	
옷감 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같은 것 같이 많이 있는 것 같이 했다.	
Personally appeared the above named	
Adelle Erlandson	
	OFFICIAL SEAL UNDA L HAUG
and acknowledged the foregoing instrument	NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON
to be her voluntary act and deed.	COMMISSION NO. 006457 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 01, 1995
Before me:	
Bejore me. Singly Thaus SI	TATE OF OREGON, County of).
Notary Public for Oregon	The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me the
My commission expires: 5-1-95	, 19, by
My commission expires. 3-7-91	president, and by
	secretary of
OFFICIAL SEAL	corporation, on behalf of the corporation
NOTARY FILE WARD COREGON	
I MY COMMISSION FYRIGES MAY OF 1995	otary Public for Oregon
My	ly commission expires: (SEA
Adelle Erlandson	STATE OF OREGON.
2026 Lawrence	
Klamath Falls, OR 97601	County of
GRANTOR'S NAME AND ADDRESS	I certify that the within instrument w
OIT Foundation	received for record on the
3201 Campus Drive	dav of 19
Klamath Falls OR 97601	at o'clock M., and record
Klamath Falls, OR 97601 GRANTEES NAME AND ADDRESS	SPACE RESERVED in book on page or
요즘 아니는 이 것은 물건에 가지 않는 것을 다 물건을 다 물건을 가지 않는 것이 같이 있다.	FOR file/reel number
After recording return to:	RECORDER'S USE Record of Deeds of said county.
Aher recording return as OIT Foundation	
OIT Foundation	
	Witness my hand and seal of Cour
OIT Foundation 3201 Campus Drive	
OIT Foundation 3201 Campus Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME: ADDRESS. ZIP Unit a charge is requested all un systements shall be serve to the following address.	Witness my hand and seal of Cour
OIT Foundation 3201 Campus Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME. ADDRESS. ZIP Unit a charge is requested all us squeements shall be sens to the following address. OIT Foundation	Witness my hand and seal of Cour
OIT Foundation 3201 Campus Drive Klamath Falls, OR 97601 NAME: ADDRESS. ZIP Unit a charge is requested all un systements shall be serve to the following address.	Witness my hand and seal of Cour

1

. .

MOUNIAIN LILLE CUMPANY

25968

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

The Southerly 1/2 of Lot 3 as measured along Plum Street and all lots 4 and 5 in Block 2 of HOLLISTER ADDITION in the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon. ALSO the Northwest half of Lots 6, 7, 8 and 9 of Block 2, HOLLISTER ADDITION to the City of Klamath Falls, according to the official plat thereof on file in the office of the County Clerk of Klamath County, Oregon.

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for r	ecord at reques	t of	Mountain Title Co.	the <u>12th</u> day
of	Dec.	A.D., 19	at3:35o'clockP_M.,	and duly recorded in Vol,
		of	Deeds on Page _	
*	22.00			n County Clerk
FEE \$	33.00		By Sea	uleas Mullendare